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LIGUE 2

LIGUE 2 (France) 2010/2011 (updated @ 4/9/2023)

DATE
09/08/2010
13/08/2010
16/08/2010
30/08/2010
13/09/2010
24/09/2010
27/09/2010
04/10/2010
15/10/2010
15/10/2010
22/10/2010
01/11/2010
05/11/2010

08/11/2010

GAME
Nantes-Le Mans (0-3)
Sedan-Grenoble (1-0)

Metz-Troyes (0-1)
Grenoble-Le Mans (0-1)
Evian TG-Ajaccio (1-1)

Metz-Reims (0-0)

Evian-Boulogne (0-0)
Tours-Metz (2-2)
Metz-Dijon (3-1)
Nantes-Tours (0-0)
Metz-Angers (1-1)
Tours-Chateauroux (2-0)
Metz-Le Mans (0-1)

Tours-Boulogne (2-0)

COMMENTARY

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

10780

10730

10721

10735

11090

11328

11333

11309

11950

11350

11909

12144

11945

12043

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

Eurosport
Eurosport
Eurosport

Eurosport

Eurosport

Eurosport

Eurosport

Eurosport

Eurosport

Eurosport



12/11/2010

15/11/2010

26/11/2010

29/11/2010

06/12/2010

17/12/2010

20/12/2010

15/01/2011

17/01/2011

19/01/2011

31/01/2011

14/02/2011

21/02/2011

25/02/2011

28/02/2011

07/03/2011

11/03/2011

14/03/2011

21/03/2011

01/04/2011

04/04/2011

Le Mans-Evian (1-3)
Sedan-Ajaccio (4-1)
Metz-Sedan (0-0)
Tours-Le Mans (0-1)
Le Mans-Troyes (1-0)
Nantes-Sedan (0-0)
Le Havre-Nantes (0-1)
Metz-Laval (4-0)
Nantes-Troyes (0-1)
Metz-Istres (0-0)

Le Havre-Chateauroux (1-0)
Metz-Ajaccio (2-2)
Boulogne-Le Mans (1-0)
Metz-Chateauroux (0-0)
Le Havre-Tours (4-3)
Boulogne-Evian (1-2)
Metz-Tours (1-0)

Le Mans-Nimes (1-1)
Tours-Nantes (2-1)
Metz-Grenoble (0-1)

Nantes-Boulogne (1-2)

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

French

11953

12214

12473

12444

12460

12452

12484

13290

13125

13201

13184

13366

13360

13796

13799

13916

13932

13793

13910

14906

14908

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Eurosport

Eurosport

Eurosport
Eurosport
Eurosport

Eurosport

Eurosport

Eurosport
Eurosport
Eurosport
Eurosport
Eurosport

Eurosport

Eurosport

Eurosport

Onzeo



11/04/2011 Tours-Ajaccio (2-2) French 14903 Excellent Eurosport
15/04/2011 Metz-Clermont (3-3) French 14524 Excellent

18/04/2011 Le Mans-Le Havre (1-0) French 14532 Excellent Eurosport
25/04/2011 Dijon-Ajaccio (1-1) French 14528 Excellent Eurosport
29/04/2011 Metz-Boulogne (3-1) French 14515 Excellent

02/05/2011 Evian-Le Mans (3-0) French 14521 Excellent Eurosport
06/05/2011 Boulogne-Ajaccio (0-1) French 14518 Excellent Eurosport
09/05/2011 Laval-Evian (2-2) French 14536 Excellent Eurosport
09/05/2011 Laval-Evian (2-2) French 14896 Excellent

10/05/2011 Metz-Le Havre (2-0) French 14899 Excellent

20/05/2011 Metz-Nimes (3-0) French 14410 Excellent

20/05/2011 Vannes-Le Mans (4-3) French 14894 Excellent Onzeo
27/05/2011 Evian v Metz (4-3) French 60-DD33 Excellent

27/05/2011 Le Mans-Nantes (3-2) French 12768 Excellent Onzeo

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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